
KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION
"^

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT ^%i.
OF A POLITICAL OR PARTY COMMITT®& >AN ,? ^

'"f^.. "/lk

JANUARY 1.0,2025 "///%^,
"l//^Cn.

FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE "</y/%,,
SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS ^

A. Name of Committee: ^OHNSON COUNTY REPUBLICAN PARPf CENTRAL COMMITTEE

Address: PO Box 12446

City and Zip Code: OVERLAND PARK 66212

This is a (check one): w Party Committee _ Political Committee

B. Check only if appropriate: _Amended Filing _Termination Report

C. Summary (covering the period from October 25, 2024 through December 31, 2024)

1. Cash on hand at beginning of period ........................................................................ 39,198.70

2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A) .................................... 14,188.63

3. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2) ......................................................... 53,387.33

4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C) .............................. 31,866.80

5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3) ........................................ 21,520.53

6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B)......... 500-00

7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D)

D. "I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me

and to the best of my knowledge and belief is tme, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional
failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor."

01/10/2025 \^^-^ 3^. LAr^jA^^_.
Date Signature of Treasurer

GEC Form 2024



SCHEDULE A - CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS
JOHNSON COUNTY REPUBLICAN PARTY CENTRAL COMMITTEE

:^i®l^iFii;f®l^^^
10/25/2024 MichealDopp
10/25/2024 Barb Ramsey

10/26/2024 Ben TerrilL

10/29/2024 John Schultz

10/29/2024 JitlO'Connor

10/30/2024 Mottie Kelly

10/31/2024 Teresa Conner

10/31/2024 M a nan Steve ns

10/31/2024 Barb Ramsey
10/31/2024 Barb Ramsey

11/2/2024 Bryan Dobson

11/4/2024 Paul Schmldt

11/4/2024 Jean Pankey

11/4/2024 Aundrea Gessner

11/4/2024 JiUO'Connor

11/5/2024 Ronald Pounds

11/5/2024 SueSchiwetz

11/5/2024 Benee Hudson

11/5/2024 Danielle Lampley

11/5/2024 Kirk Carpenter

11/5/2024 Luke Pringle

11/6/2024 Diana Kovac

11/7/2024 StacyMyers

11/7/2024 Marian Stevens

11/7/2024 Reddy For Kansas

11/9/2024 Raymond Miller

11/9/2024 HUtaryMcCoy
SUBTOTAL

|iiil?|;^0|imB^Br^;%:
SiSis1W^^iS&:

716 W Cedar

11025 W 122 Terrace

10520 W 49th Pl
5324 Mission Rd

12632 Walmer

4315 West 143rd

603E Kaskaska St.

5280W 115th Pl
11025 W 122 Terrace

11025 W 122 Terrace

8539 Houston St

16001 BlueJacketSt

8836 Da melt

19596 W 107th St
12632 Walmer St

14992 W 140th Terrace

6201 W 158 Terr

11641 Knox St

12852 Century St

4 Coventry Ct

21308 W. 53rd St.

10314 Dearborn Dr

16014 Harris Ave

5280 W 115th Pl Unit 609
23510 W72ndTer
12117Knox St

12113 Alhambra Street

'itiit^wwww.
OtatheKS 66061
OvertandKY 66213
ShawneeKS 66203

Fairway KS 66205
Overtand Park KS 66209

Leawood KS 66224

PaolaKS 66071

Leawood KS 66211

OvertandKY 66213
OverlandKS 66213

LenexaKS 66227

Overland Park KS 66221

ShawneeKS 66216

OlatheOlathe KS 66061

Overtand Park KS 66209

OtatheKS 66062
Overland park KS 66223

Overland Park KS 66210

Overland Park KS 66213

Prairie Village KS 66208

Shawnee KS 66218
Overtand Park KS 66207

Belton MO 64012
Leawood KS 66211

Shawnee KS 66227

Overtand Park KS 66213

Leawood KS 66209

;l;|^C5?|Cgl»^IOU
UimniNj

Retired

Retired

Retired

Retired

Retired

Director

Business owner

Retired

Retired

Doctor-Candidate

i^WiWf.
fiiiroiiig

credifcard

cash

credit_card

crediLcard

cash

cash

credit_card

credit_card

cash

check

credit_card

crediLcard

credit_card

credifcard

credjt_card

credit_card

credit_card

crediLcard

credit_card

check

cash

credifcard

credit_card

check

check

crediLcard

credit_card

il^gNii
$60.00
$20.00

$17.76

$60.00

$10.00

$100.00

$80.00

$50.00

$20.00

$250.00
$100.00

$52.08

$65.00

$26.04

$42.17

$200.00

$260.42
$400.00

$500.00

$200.00

$100.00
$104.17

$77.77

$10.00
$1,500.00

$52.08

$100.00

$4,457.49

Page 1



SCHEDULE A-CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS
JOHNSON COUNTY REPUBLICAN PARTY CENTRAL COMMITTEE

i.
ii^^^liisst^^

11/9/2024 JHLO'Connor

11/9/2024 Stephen Williams

11/9/2024 Stephen Williams
11/9/2024 Patrick Lynch

11/10/2024 Joy Weekly
11/11/2024 Jacob Crane

11/11/2024 Carl Turner

11/11/2024 Brian Markus

11/11/2024 John Berezoski

11/11/2024 Jim Field

11/12/2024 Celeste Sollars

11/14/2024 Dina Myers
11/14/2024 Michael Falkner

11/14/2024 Judy Nagel
11/14/2024 Claude Perdue

11/15/2024 Mike Czinege

11/15/2024 Amy Martin
11/15/2024 Will Moneymaker

11/16/2024 Burden Reinke
11/16/2024 John Berezoski III

11/17/2024 Fred Postlewait

11/19/2024 Carl Turner

11/19/2024 Joyce Grashoff

11/26/2024 Ben TernU

11/29/2024 Spencer Bartlett

12/4/2024 JillO'Connor

12/4/2024 Aundrea Gessner

SUBTOTAL

|l|^i||^Q^|}B^^^^^^
1Sii!Sii^iMiS?

12632 Walmer St

10236 Reeder Street

10236 Reeder Street

3014W157THCT
6718HauserDr

12900 Glenwood St. #103

13001 El Monte St
24662 W 126th Ter
18944 W 166th Ter
7937 Darnetl LN

2796 West lG2nd Street

3704 W 153rd St
5100 W 148th St
14512 Reeder St

5701 W. 148th Terrace

6704 W 132nd St
3008 W. 118th Street

36715 W. 95th Street

22652 W 88th ST
18944 W 166th Ter
3215 West 43rd Avenue

13001 El Monte St

12340 Long St
10520 W 49th Pl
201 W 8th St
12632 Walmer St

19596 W 107th St

swwwMm^K^iwSis
^ili^^$itFizt^itg®llt^^
OvertandParkKS66209

OvertandParkKS66214

OverlandParkKSG6214

OverLand Park KS 66224

Shawnee KS 66216

Overland Park KS 66209

Leawood KS 66209

Olathe KS 66061
OlatheKS 66062
Lenexa KS 66215

St! [well KS 66085 Retired
Leawood KS 66224

Leawood KS 66224

Overland Park KS 66221

Overland Park KS 66223

Overla nd Park KS 66209

LeawoodKS 66211

De SotoKS 66018
LenexaKS 66227

Olathe KS 66062
Kansas City KS 66103

Leawood KS 66209

Qvertand Park KS 66213

ShawneeKS 66203

EdgertonKS 66021

Overtand Park KS 66209

OlatheOlathe KS 66061

HliyIINf
liiiiii

credrLcard

credit_card

credit_card

credit_card

credit_card

credlt_card

credit_card

credHLcard

credifcard

credit_card

credit_card

credit_card

credit_card

credlLcard

cash

credit_card

credit_card

credit_card

credit_card

check

crediccard

cred}t_card

cash

credit_card

credrLcard

credit_card

credit_card

,l:^N@iid;i
$52.08

$100.00

$26.04

$72.92

$100.00

$104.17

$25.00

$130.21

$18.50

$52.08

$208.33

$100.00
$75.00

$104.17

$60.00

$72.92

$104.17

$52.08

$72.92
$25.00

$135.00

$100.00

$125.00

$17.76

$104.17

$42.17

$26.04

$2,105.73
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SCHEDULE A - CONTRIBUTIONSAND OTHER RECEIPTS
JOHNSON COUNW REPUBLICAN PARTY CENTRAL CO MMIHEE

;II.D^tiisii^^
12/5/2024 CarlTegtmeier

12/7/2024 Jerry Charlton

12/7/2024 Stacy Myers
12/11/2024 John BerezoskJ

12/21/2024 Gerald Tremmel

12/21/2024 Walter Thompson

12/22/2024 Shirtey Hartley
12/26/2024 BenTerrUl

12/31/2024 Brett Bibler
SUBTOTAL THIS PAGE

ii:;!'Jii-!li^QNlm^
%:^^iie^;^UD^ffEfS^^^

12104 Norwood Drive

4001 W 105 St
16014 Harris Ave

18944 W 166th Ter
1227 E Sheridan Bridge Ln.

10533 Fartey

22512 W. 72nd St

10520 W 49th Pl
11324 W 146th St

^^CW^I^^il^
^^^ii^iiiif^isiiiM^^iQ

LeawoodKS 66209

Overland Park KS 66207

Belton NO 64012 Retired

Olathe KS 66062
OtatheKS 66062
Overland Park KS 66212

Shawnee KS 66227

Shawnee KS 66203

Olathe KS 66062

ilil^lilfi
^^jiiOT^^

credit_card

credit_card

crecfit_card

credit_card

credit_card

credit_card

credit_card

credif.card

check

&^:Qt»"B

$100.00

$125.00

$77.77

$18.50

$52.08

$52.08

$52.08

$17.76

$100.00

$595.27

Complete if last page of Schedule A

Total Itemized Receipts for Period

Total Unitemized Contributions ($50 or less)

Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)

Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known

TOTAL RECEIPTS TH IS PERIOD (to line 2 of Summary)

7,158.49

2,587.39

3,234.75

1,208.00

14,188.63

Pages



SCHEDULE B
IN-KIND (Non-Monetary) CONTRIBUTIONS

JOHNSON COUNTY REPUBLICAN PARTY CENTRAL COMMITTEE

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

Date

12/28/24

Name and Address

of Contributor

David Holtgrefe
1301 RidgewayDr.
Olathe, KS 66061

List Occupation

for Those Giving an

ln-Kind of More Than

S150

Engineer

Description ofIn-Kind

Contribution

Labor to mount 2 65" TV'S
to wall

^s^^^y^^^^^^^^^^

Value of

In-Kind

Contribution

$500.00

$500.00

Complete if last page of Schedule B

Total Itemized (over $100) la-KJnd Contributions

Total Unitemized ($100 or less) Jn-Kind Contributions

•.Te^ALlN^lNl>^OWTR?FTIQ:MS^IT^

$500.00

$0.00

$500.00

Page



SCHEDULEC
EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

JOHNSON COUNTS REPUBLICAN PARW CENTRAl COMMITTEE
DATE PAYEE NAME

10/28/20241 NUMINAR ANALYTICS
10/29/2024iSHAWNEE COPY CENTER
10/30/20241 U.S.P.S

11/1/2024 JDAVJD MORRISQN
11/1/2024 | Midwest Engravers

11/2/2024 IJOHN CANTRELL
11/4/2024 iMARRIOTTOVERLANDPARK
11/4/2024 | CITY OF OVERLAND PARK
11/5/2024 iNUMINARANALYTtCS
11/5/2024 CONSTANT CONTACT
11/5/2024 IBENEE'HUDSON
11/8/2024 jhnjM}NARANALYTICS

11/13/2024|BRETBOULE'
11/13/2024! ROBERT HOUDAY
11/14/2024JSHAWNEE COPY CENTER
11/14/2024JAMAZON MARKETPLACE
11/18/2024!
11/18/2Q24!

MARRIOTT OVERLAND PARK
PEGASUS COMMUNICATIONS

11/19/20241 MOTOMAMA'S MUNCHIES
11/21/2024) MARRIOTT OVERtAND PARK
11/26/2024 j Midwest Engravers

11/27/20241
11/27/20241
11/29/20241
11/29/20241
12/1/2024

MARRIOTT OVERLAND PARK
NUMINARANALYTICS
DAVED MORRiSON
U.S.P.S.

Young Republicans

12/12/2024]WALMART#4611
SUBTOTALTHIS PAGE

ADDRESS

1201 Wilson Blvd Arlington, VA 25209

12211 S.M. Parkway Shawnee.KS 66216

9727AntiOCh Rd OP KS 66212
9021 Delmar Prairie Village KS66207

14252 Sante Fe Trail Or. Lenexa, KS 66215

8236 Nail Ave Prairie Village KS 66208

10800 Metcalf Ave OPKS 66210
8500 Santa Fe Dr OPKS 66212

I201Witson Blvd ArUngton,VA 22209

2534 Campbell St. KCMO 64108

11641 Knox St. OPKS 66210

1201 Witson Blvd Arlington, VA 22209

8818 Riley St OPKS 66212
7647 Hemlock St OPKS 66204
12211 S.M. Parkway Shawnee. KS 66216

410 Terry Ave North. Seattle WA 98109

1080Q MetcalfAve OPKS 66210
1720 Topside Rd LouisvJUe TN 37777

16400 W. 133rd St Olathe KS 66062
10800 MetcaifAve QPKS 66210
14252 SanteFe Trail Dr. Lenexa, KS 66215

10800 MetcatfAve OPKS 66210
1201 WJlson Blvd Arlington, VA 22209

9021 Delmar Prairie Village KS66207
9727Antloch Rd OP KS 66212
10107 W. 105th St OPKS 66212
5701 Silverheel St Shawnee KS 66226

PURPOSE I AMOUNT

Text Messaging Subscription

Printing Postcards -JCRP Reorg mtg

Postage PCH postcards-JCRP Reorgmtg

Nov 2024 Rent (overpaid $99)

Elephant Club Name tags

Reim-Drinks/Cups-JCRP Election Parade

70.00

102.52

248.64

1,908,00

62.33

84.69

Election Night Watch Party Room Rental j 3,438.12

Police Barricade-JCRP Election parade near HQ | 122.41

Campaign Analytics

Annual Subscription^based on usage

6,435.00

1,498.55

Ballot Chasing/Strategic Planning program Reim- i 4,659.72

Campaign Materials j 127.90

Election Night Watch PartyBantf 1,200.00

Relm Flag Material-Election Night Aucfion

Campaign Materials

La nya rd N a metags-Reorg Meeting

Reorganization Mtg Room Rental

Landlines Phone Service Direct Bill

200.00

207.26

56.38

2,578.59

66.65

Nov Elephant Club Lunch Catering j 1,210.25

Reorg MtgAdd'l Fee-Easel

Elephant Club Name tags

ReorgMtgAdd'l Fee-Projector

164.02

124.66

284.30

Text Messaging Subscription | 7Q.OO

Dec 2024 Rent (underpaid $99) 1,710.00

P.O. Box Rental 1 year I 400.00
siersontabte'YR^istmasPa^ F...-...................-.-^^

Office/Kitchen Supplies 121.61

27,651.60

Page 1



SCHEDULE C
EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

JOHNSON COUNTY REPUBLICAN PARTY CENTRAL COMMITTEE
^.g—j PAYEE NAME

12/16/2024JPINMARTINC
12/16/2024) HOME DEPOT #2213
12/18/2024JBESTBUY
12/18/2024J MOTOMAMA'S MUNCHIES
12/28/2024 IWestlake Ace Hardware

12/29/2024J David Morrison

12/31/2024[ Total for reporting period
SUBTOTAL THIS PAGE

ADDRESS

180 Martin Ln Elk Grove Village IL 60007

PURPOSE

50 Republican pins for Volunteer Gift

15501 W. 67th St. Shawnee KS 66217 |3 Shelf Serving Cart for Kitchen/Meeting Room

9301 Quivlra Road OPKS 66215 |2 65" Roku Smart TV'S w/ mountmg brackets

1G400 W. 133rd St Otathe KS 66062

15225 W. 87th Pkwy Lenexa KS 66219

9021 Detmar Prairie Village KS 66207

Catering-Office Volunteer Appreciation Party

Keys-Office Volunteers

Jan 2025 Rent

Anedot transaction fees

Complete if Last Page of Schedule C

TOTAL ITEMIZED EXPENDITURES THIS PERIOD
TOTAL UNITEMIZED EXPENDITURES Of $50 or less I

I
1

TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS THIS PERIOD (to line 4 OF Summary} |

AMOUNT

233.20

144.53

831.00

361.27

109.08

1,809.00

290.61

3,778*69

31,430.29

436.51

31,866.80

Page 2


